
2301 E 15TH STREET IN TULSA
ONE BLOCK WEST OF 15TH & LEWIS AVENUE

2301 E 15TH STREET IN TULSA
ONE BLOCK WEST OF 15TH & LEWIS AVENUE

66 8877D
E
C
E
M
B
E
R

D
E
C
E
M
B
E
R

2
0
2
4

2
0
2
4

10-710-7 11-511-5

THE AUTHENTIC GERMANTHE AUTHENTIC GERMAN

CHRISTMAS MARKET IN TULSACHRISTMAS MARKET IN TULSA

FREE ENTRY & PARKINGFREE ENTRY & PARKING

10-510-5
AM        PMAM        PM AM        PMAM        PM AM        PMAM        PM

PRESENTED BY THEPRESENTED BY THE
GERMAN-AMERICANGERMAN-AMERICAN
SOCIETY OF TULSASOCIETY OF TULSA

SPONSORS & FRIENDS OF THE FESTIVALSPONSORS & FRIENDS OF THE FESTIVAL

WWW.GASTULSA.ORGWWW.GASTULSA.ORG



ENTREESENTREES

<-- WWW.GASTULSA.ORG | GASTULSA ON FACEBOOK -->

Schnitzel Sandwich w/ Pickle
Beef Gulash w/ Bread
Bratwurst w/ Kraut
All Beef Hot Dog w/ Kraut
Kartoffelpuffer (2) w/ Applesauce

Schnitzel Sandwich w/ Pickle
Beef Gulash w/ Bread
Bratwurst w/ Kraut
All Beef Hot Dog w/ Kraut
Kartoffelpuffer (2) w/ Applesauce

SIDE ORDERSSIDE ORDERS
Sauerkraut
Potato Salad
Sauerkraut
Potato Salad

DESSERTDESSERT
2 Slices Stollen (Christmas Bread)
Slice of Bavarian Cheesecake
Slice of Apfelstrudel
Small Whole Apfelstrudel
Large Whole Apfelstrudel
Whole Bavarian Cheesecake

2 Slices Stollen (Christmas Bread)
Slice of Bavarian Cheesecake
Slice of Apfelstrudel
Small Whole Apfelstrudel
Large Whole Apfelstrudel
Whole Bavarian Cheesecake

DRINKSDRINKS
Bottled Water
Hot coffee, cocoa, cider, tea
Bottled Water
Hot coffee, cocoa, cider, tea

2024 MENU (PRICES INCLUDE TAX)2024 MENU (PRICES INCLUDE TAX)

9.50
9.50
8.50
5.00
8.50

9.50
9.50
8.50
5.00
8.50

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

3.00
4.50
4.50

12.50
23.00
23.00

3.00
4.50
4.50

12.50
23.00
23.00

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

DONT FORGET                             MAY 2, 3, 4      
2025

GLÜHWEINGLÜHWEIN
Collectors Mug
Wein in Paper cup
Wein in Mug
Refill in Mug

Collectors Mug
Wein in Paper cup
Wein in Mug
Refill in Mug

10.00
6.50

16.50
6.00

10.00
6.50

16.50
6.00

PRICING INCLUDES TAXPRICING INCLUDES TAX

$
$
$
$

$
$
$
$

$
$
$
$
$
$

$
$
$
$
$
$

$
$
$
$

$
$
$
$
$

$
$
$
$
$

$
$
$
$

THINGS TO SEETHINGS TO SEE
Saint Nikolaus
Christkindl
Children’s Area
Bethlehem Village
Quilt Raffles

Saint Nikolaus
Christkindl
Children’s Area
Bethlehem Village
Quilt Raffles



VENDORS UPSTAIRSVENDORS UPSTAIRS
Janet Mills | German & Hand Painted Goods
Marlies Osberghaus | Handmade Goods
JV Woodworks | Woodcraft Goods
Archana Gupta | Sterling Silver Jewelry
Just Hope | Nicaraguan Pottery & More
Sculpture by Gary | Stone Work & More
Inspired Wire | Handmade Wire Jewelry
Unique Wood Turnings | Woodcraft Goods
Rags to Riches | Handmade & Sewn Goods
Roark Acres | Honey, Bee & Honey Goods
Whispering Meadows | Wine & Wine Goods

Janet Mills | German & Hand Painted Goods
Marlies Osberghaus | Handmade Goods
JV Woodworks | Woodcraft Goods
Archana Gupta | Sterling Silver Jewelry
Just Hope | Nicaraguan Pottery & More
Sculpture by Gary | Stone Work & More
Inspired Wire | Handmade Wire Jewelry
Unique Wood Turnings | Woodcraft Goods
Rags to Riches | Handmade & Sewn Goods
Roark Acres | Honey, Bee & Honey Goods
Whispering Meadows | Wine & Wine Goods

2024 VENDORS & FLOORPLANS2024 VENDORS & FLOORPLANS

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Charitable Solutions | Handmade Goods
Ornamental Craftworks | Ornaments
Belladonna Farm | Soy Candles, Sourdough
Scentsy | Wickless Candles, Fragrances
Bee Bee’s Crafts | Handmade Decor Goods
Simple Pleasures | Tulsa Photos & Goods
Luv Your Decor | Floral Wreaths & Decor
Kingdom Gifts | Jewelry, Signs, & More
Courtney’s Paper Pie | Books
JoAn’s Mustard & Salt | Mustard & Salt
Die bastelnden Damen | Handmade Goods
Simply 2 Cute | Handmade Goods
Katie Did It | Handmade Goods
Alchemy Arts | Oils, Fragrance, Hats & Bags
JMJ Soaps | Handmade Soaps
Freeze Dried Candy | Freeze Dried Candy
Queen City & Co | Oils, Spices, & Pasta

Charitable Solutions | Handmade Goods
Ornamental Craftworks | Ornaments
Belladonna Farm | Soy Candles, Sourdough
Scentsy | Wickless Candles, Fragrances
Bee Bee’s Crafts | Handmade Decor Goods
Simple Pleasures | Tulsa Photos & Goods
Luv Your Decor | Floral Wreaths & Decor
Kingdom Gifts | Jewelry, Signs, & More
Courtney’s Paper Pie | Books
JoAn’s Mustard & Salt | Mustard & Salt
Die bastelnden Damen | Handmade Goods
Simply 2 Cute | Handmade Goods
Katie Did It | Handmade Goods
Alchemy Arts | Oils, Fragrance, Hats & Bags
JMJ Soaps | Handmade Soaps
Freeze Dried Candy | Freeze Dried Candy
Queen City & Co | Oils, Spices, & Pasta

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

VENDORS DOWNSTAIRSVENDORS DOWNSTAIRS



UPSTAIRSUPSTAIRS

StairsStairs

Quilt Drawing

Glühwein

Quilt Drawing

Glühwein

Men’s Restroom
Women’s Restroom
Men’s Restroom
Women’s Restroom

DOWNSTAIRSDOWNSTAIRS

GAST Bäckerei
Children’s area
Bethlehem Village

GAST Bäckerei
Children’s area
Bethlehem Village

Food
Service

Food
Service

GAST
Cafe

GAST
Cafe

GAST
Laden
GAST
Laden

11 22 33

55 44

66 77

881111 1010 99

Handicap Restroom
Nutty Bavarian
Handicap Restroom
Nutty Bavarian

StairsStairs

StairsStairs

StairsStairs

1919 1818

2121 2222

StairsStairs

StairsStairs

EntranceEntrance

1212 1313 1414 1515

2828 2727 2626 2525

1717 1616

2323 2424
2020


