THE AUTHENTIC GERMAN

# Christkindlmarkt

CHRISTMAS MARKET IN TULSA



ONE BLOCK WEST OF 15TH & LEWIS AVENUE



PRESENTED BY THE GERMAN-AMERICAN SOCIETY OF TULSA





WWW.GASTULSA.ORG

### **2024 MENU (PRICES INCLUDE TAX)**

	*****
ENTREES	*
Schnitzel Sandwich w/ Pickle	\$ 9.50
Beef Gulash w/ Bread	\$ 9.50
Bratwurst w/ Kraut	\$ 8.50
All Beef Hot Dog w/ Kraut	\$ 5.00
Kartoffelpuffer (2) w/ Applesauce	\$ 8.50
SIDE ORDERS	
Sauerkraut	\$ <b>5.00</b>
Potato Salad	\$ <b>5.00</b>
DESSERT	
2 Slices Stollen (Christmas Bread)	\$ 3.00
Slice of Bavarian Cheesecake	\$ 4.50
Slice of Apfelstrudel	\$ 4.50
Small Whole Apfelstrudel	\$ 12.50
Large Whole Apfelstrudel	\$ 23.00
Whole Bavarian Cheesecake	\$ 23.00
DRINKS	
Bottled Water	\$ 3.00
Hot coffee, cocoa, cider, tea	\$ 3.00



#### **GLÜHWEIN**

Collectors Mug \$10.00 Wein in Paper cup \$ 6.50

Wein in Mug \$ 16.50

Refill in Mug \$ 6.00

PRICING INCLUDES TAX



#### THINGS TO SEE

Saint Nikolaus Christkindl Children's Area Bethlehem Village Quilt Raffles



<-- WWW.GASTULSA.ORG | GASTULSA ON FACEBOOK -->







## 2024 VENDORS & FLOORPLANS

***************************************	12,22
VENDORS UPSTAIRS	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Janet Mills   German & Hand Painted Goods	1
Marlies Osberghaus   Handmade Goods	2
JV Woodworks   Woodcraft Goods	3
Archana Gupta   Sterling Silver Jewelry	4
Just Hope   Nicaraguan Pottery & More	5
Sculpture by Gary   Stone Work & More	6
Inspired Wire   Handmade Wire Jewelry	7
Unique Wood Turnings   Woodcraft Goods	8
Rags to Riches   Handmade & Sewn Goods	9
Roark Acres   Honey, Bee & Honey Goods	10
Whispering Meadows   Wine & Wine Goods	11
VENDORS DOWNSTAIRS	
Charitable Solutions   Handmade Goods	12
Ornamental Craftworks   Ornaments	13
Belladonna Farm   Soy Candles, Sourdough	14
Scentsy   Wickless Candles, Fragrances	15
Bee Bee's Crafts   Handmade Decor Goods	16
Simple Pleasures   Tulsa Photos & Goods	<b>17</b>
Luv Your Decor   Floral Wreaths & Decor	18
Kingdom Gifts   Jewelry, Signs, & More	19
Courtney's Paper Pie   Books	20
JoAn's Mustard & Salt   Mustard & Salt	<b>21</b>
Die bastelnden Damen   Handmade Goods	22
Simply 2 Cute   Handmade Goods	<b>23</b>
Katie Did It   Handmade Goods	24
Alchemy Arts   Oils, Fragrance, Hats & Bags	<b>25</b>
JMJ Soaps   Handmade Soaps	26
Freeze Dried Candy   Freeze Dried Candy	<b>27</b>
Queen City & Co   Oils, Spices, & Pasta	28

